
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A
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SUMMARY 0.00 6,212,901.72 6,212,901.72 0.00 779,901.72 0.00 5,433,000.00 6,212,901.72 779,901.72 0.00 5,433,000.00 0.00 6,212,901.72 779,901.72 0.00 5,291,900.00 0.00 6,071,801.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,100.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 6,212,901.72 6,212,901.72 0.00 779,901.72 0.00 5,433,000.00 6,212,901.72 779,901.72 0.00 5,433,000.00 0.00 6,212,901.72 779,901.72 0.00 5,291,900.00 0.00 6,071,801.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,100.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 6,212,901.72 6,212,901.72 0.00 779,901.72 0.00 5,433,000.00 6,212,901.72 779,901.72 0.00 5,433,000.00 0.00 6,212,901.72 779,901.72 0.00 5,291,900.00 0.00 6,071,801.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,100.00

Traveling Expenses 0.00 123,614.22 123,614.22 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 123,614.22 123,614.22 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 123,614.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 1,309,684.88 1,309,684.88 0.00 1,309,684.88 0.00 0.00 1,309,684.88 0.00 0.00 1,309,684.88 0.00 1,309,684.88 0.00 0.00 1,309,684.88 0.00 1,309,684.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 1,226,576.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 1,226,576.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 0.001,226,576.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 1,226,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 24,288.88 24,288.88 0.00 24,288.88 0.00 0.00 24,288.88 0.00 0.00 24,288.88 0.00 24,288.88 0.00 0.00 24,288.88 0.00 24,288.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 58,820.00 58,820.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5020321002 0.00 58,820.00 58,820.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 0.0058,820.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 58,820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Communication Expenses 0.00 36,900.00 36,900.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 36,900.00 36,900.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 36,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 0.00 4,383,765.36 4,383,765.36 0.00 (1,049,234.64) 0.00 5,433,000.00 4,383,765.36 779,901.72 0.00 3,603,863.64 0.00 4,383,765.36 779,901.72 0.00 3,603,863.64 0.00 4,383,765.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 4,383,765.36 4,383,765.36 0.00 (1,049,234.64) 0.00 5,433,000.00 4,383,765.36 779,901.72 0.00 3,603,863.64 0.00 4,383,765.36 779,901.72 0.00 3,603,863.64 0.00 4,383,765.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 4,383,765.36 4,383,765.36 0.00 (1,049,234.64) 0.00 5,433,000.00 4,383,765.36 779,901.72 0.00 3,603,863.64 0.00 779,901.724,383,765.36 0.00 3,603,863.64 0.00 4,383,765.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 19,800.00 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 19,800.00 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 0.00 19,800.00 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.0019,800.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 339,137.26 339,137.26 0.00 339,137.26 0.00 0.00 339,137.26 0.00 0.00 339,137.26 0.00 339,137.26 0.00 0.00 198,037.26 0.00 198,037.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,100.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 339,137.26 339,137.26 0.00 339,137.26 0.00 0.00 339,137.26 0.00 0.00 339,137.26 0.00 339,137.26 0.00 0.00 198,037.26 0.00 198,037.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,100.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 297,137.26 297,137.26 0.00 297,137.26 0.00 0.00 297,137.26 0.00 0.00 297,137.26 0.00 0.00297,137.26 0.00 156,037.26 0.00 156,037.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,100.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 42,000.00 42,000.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.0042,000.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 6,212,901.72 6,212,901.72 0.00 779,901.72 0.00 5,433,000.00 6,212,901.72 779,901.72 0.00 5,433,000.00 0.00 6,212,901.72 779,901.72 0.00 5,291,900.00 0.00 6,071,801.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,100.00
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